2025 Village of Cass City Council Regular Meetings

Monday, January 27, 2025
Monday, February 24, 2025
Monday, March 31, 2025
Monday, April 28, 2025
Monday, May 19, 2025*
Monday, June 30, 2025
Monday, July 28, 2025
Monday, August 25, 2025
Monday, September 29, 2025
Monday, October 27, 2025
Monday, November 24, 2025
Monday, December 15, 2025 **

Monday, December 15, 2025 Public Hearing on Proposed 2026 Budget

*Third Monday of the month because of the Holiday

** Third Monday of the month because of the Holidays

2025 Committee of the Whole (2™ Wednesday)

January 8, 2025
March 12, 2025
May 14, 2025
July 8, 2025
September 10, 2025
November 12, 2025

December 3, 2025

Adopted: September 30, 2024



